ProLED Select
Floodlight Series
Specifications
Description
The SekTor Flood is a high-performance luminaire that is designed for high lumen flood and site lighting applications.
The slim diecast design features an integrated heatsink, poly carbonate TIR lens and multiple mounting options. With
ProLED Select technology, the SekTor 150W and 200W models allow the user to select between three different
color temps. The 300W model is available in 4000K & 5000K static color temps. With multiple lumen and mounting

Cleveland | Houston | Los Angeles | Phoenix © 2020 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting
Technologies. All sizes and specifications are subject to change
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
SPELLCHECK
Ordering Logic   EX: SFL-200-CS-U-3PR
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Product Description
Ordering Information
LED Luminaires
Product SKU Product Code Product Description
24900 SFL-150-CS-U-TR SekTor Flood 150W CCT Selectable UNV 120 277 Trunnion Mount
24901 SFL-150-CS-U-KN SekTor Flood 150W CCT Selectable UNV 120 277 Slipfit Knuckle Mount
24902 SFL-200-CS-U-TR SekTor Flood 200W CCT Selectable UNV 120 277 Trunnion Mount
24903 SFL-200-CS-U-KN SekTor Flood 200W CCT Selectable UNV 120 277 Slipfit Knuckle Mount
24904 SFL-300-40-U-TR SekTor Flood 300W 4000K UNV 120-277 Trunnion Mount
24905 SFL-300-40-U-KN SekTor Flood 300W 4000K UNV 120 277 Slipfit Knuckle Mount
24906 SFL-300-50-U-TR SekTor Flood 300W 5000K UNV 120 277 Trunnion Mount
24907 SFL-300-50-U-KN SekTor Flood 300W 5000K UNV 120 277 Slipfit Knuckle Mount
Accessories
24915 SFL-VSR-M SekTor Visor 150W & 200W Fixture"
24916 SFL-VSR-L SekTor Visor 300W Fixture
24917 SFL-WGD-M SekTor WireGuard 150W & 200W Fixture
24918 SFL-WGD-L SekTor WireGuard 300W Fixture
10231 PC/JL205C Photocell Twist Lock 120 277VAC JL 205C
Page 2/4 Rev Date: 02/11/21 Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago |
Cleveland | Houston | Los Angeles | Phoenix © 2020 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting
Technologies. All sizes and specifications are subject to change
3000K 4000K 5000K
Product Code Selectable Wattage Lumen Output (lm) Efficacy (lm/W) Lumen Output (lm) Efficacy (lm/W) Lumen Output (lm) Efficacy (lm/W)
SFL-150-CS-U 150 18,236 123 20,552 140 20,406 132
SFL-200-CS-U 200 25,162 125 28,382 142 28,159 136
SFL-300-XX-U 300 – – 42,761 144 43,184 145
Performance Table
*300 Watt available in 4000K & 5000K only
* For Non-Stock SKUs, Lead Times Apply
ProLED Select                   Floodlight Series
Series
–
Wattage
–
CCT
–
Voltage
–
Mounting
–
Options
SFL = SekTor Flood
150 = 150 Watts
200 = 200 Watts
CS = Color Selectable
3000K/4000K/5000K
U = 120-277V
H = 347-480V
TR = Trunnion
KN = Slipfit Knuckle
Blank = NA
3PR = 3 Pin Photo Receptacle
SPD = 10kVA Surge Protection
300 = 300 Watts* 40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
13.8” 2.8”